
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

#    

8 

9 

16 

5 

43 

60 

77 

7 

37 

17 

28 

27 

15 

34 

 Driver 

Rafael Suzuki 

Nelson Piquet 

Juan Rosso 

Fabián Yannantuoni 

Pedro Cardoso 

Juan Manuel Casella 

Raphael Reis de Sá 

Thiago Vivacqua 

Guilherme Reischl 

Matías Rossi 

Galid Osman 

Marcos Regadas 

Enrique Maglione 

Fabio Casagrande 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

ARG 

BRA 

URU 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

BRA 

BRA 

URU 

BRA 

Team 

Fineschi Damian 

Martino Sebastian 

Paredes Alejandro Adrian 

Paredes Alejandro Adrian 

Fineschi Damian 

Martino Sebastian 

Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 

Flavio Pagano de Figueiredo 

Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 

Croceri Rafael 

Serafin Nunez Taboas Junior 

Fineschi Damian 

Martino Sebastian 

Martino Sebastian 

  Car 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Toyota 

Toyota 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Toyota 

Cupra 

Peugeot 

Honda 

Honda 

308 TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

308 TCR 

Civic Type R FL5 TCR 

Leon VZ TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Leon Competition TCR 

Corolla GRS TCR 

Leon VZ TCR 

308 TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Civic Type R FK7 TCR 

Laps   

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

9 

9 

1 

Total Time   

27:12.245 

27:21.208 

27:29.522 

27:34.464 

27:35.300 

27:35.842 

27:36.638 

27:36.940 

27:39.248 

23:40.198 

19:11.717 

19:19.422 

2:52.893 

0.000 

Diff   

8.963 

17.277 

22.219 

23.055 

23.597 

24.393 

24.695 

27.003 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

Gap   

8.963 

8.314 

4.942 

0.836 

0.542 

0.796 

0.302 

2.308 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

7.705 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

Avg   

133,052 

132,325 

131,659 

131,265 

131,199 

131,156 

131,093 

131,069 

130,887 

131,072 

121,220 

120,415 

89,723 

- 

Best Time   

1:44.850 

1:45.030 

1:44.900 

1:45.420 

1:45.270 

1:44.955 

1:45.140 

1:45.768 

1:46.022 

1:45.013 

1:44.948 

1:45.590 

In  

6 

6 

6 

6 

9 

6 

9 

5 

9 

6 

5 

5 

0 

0 

Best Speed   

147,948 

147,695 

147,878 

147,149 

147,358 

147,800 

147,540 

146,664 

146,313 

147,719 

147,810 

146,912 

- 

- 

Sorted on Laps

 Announcements 

Air Temperature: 19 °C  Humidity: 63 %  Track Temperature on S/F: 33 °C  Track Status: DRY  

Race start: 11:09:36   Finish flag: 11:36:27 

5 SEC TIME CAR #09 FOR CAUSING COLLISION 

Interlagos, 19 a 21 de julho de 2024 

Kumho FIA TCR WT 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:09:36 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/07/2024 11:10 

Margin of Victory 

8.963 

Avg. Speed 

133,052 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.850 

Best Speed 

147,948 

Best Lap by 

8 - Rafael Suzuki 

Printed: 21/07/2024 11:50:48 

Stewards                                  Race Director    Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Bruno Madeira Rozanelli Cabral

Diretor de Prova
21/07/2024 13:21:53

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Gonzalo Andres Gonzalez Calacha

Comissário Desportivo
21/07/2024 13:59:08

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Felipe Maluhy

Comissário Desportivo
21/07/2024 15:22:07


